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10-11 female Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
10-11 female Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
1 Schlief Brooke Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
2 German Emmi Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Duplisea Shaelynn Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA

10-11 female Int Kumite (Entries: 4 )
10-11 female Int Kumite (Entries: 4 )
1 Glennie Norah Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 German Emmi Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Labrecque Elianne Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Jodrey Khloe Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA

10-11 female Nov Kumite (Entries: 2 )
10-11 female Nov Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 Stevens Keara Hants Shore Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Vigneau Lisa_Lou KC Saint-Pierrais FRANCE

10-11 male Int Kumite (Entries: 5 )
10-11 male Int Kumite (Entries: 5 )
1 Richards Benjamin Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 McFetridge Terrence Hants Shore Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Gonzales John Atlantic Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Joudrey Kaden Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA
5 Rose Seth Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA

10-11 male Nov Kumite (Entries: 3 )
10-11 male Nov Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 Trenholm Bryce Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
2 Sunderland Connor Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
3 Mackenzie Sean Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

10-11 mix Int Kata (Entries: 10 )
10-11 mix Int Kata (Entries: 10 )
1 Glennie Norah Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Noakes Carter Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA
3 Joudrey Kaden Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA
4 Richards Benjamin Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
5 McFetridge Terrence Hants Shore Karate Club NS CANADA
5 Irwin Jackson Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
7 Labrecque Elianne Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
7 Rose Seth Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA

10-11 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 5 )
10-11 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Mason Joshua Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Mason Cameron Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Stevens Keara Hants Shore Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Sunderland Connor Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 Mackenzie Sean Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

12-13 female Adv Kata (Entries: 2 )
12-13 female Adv Kata (Entries: 2 )
1 Beaton Kailyn Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Goodine Emilee Oromocto Dojo - NB NB CANADA
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12-13 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
12-13 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 Ismail Mariam Allison Shito Ryu Karate - NB NB CANADA
2 Beaton Kailyn Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Goodine Emilee Oromocto Dojo - NB NB CANADA

12-13 female Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
12-13 female Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 McNeil Rosemary Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Joudrey Dakota Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA

12-13 mal Adv Kumite Light Weight -45 (Entries: 5 )
12-13 mal Adv Kumite Light Weight -45 (Entries: 5 )
1 Ott Brayden Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Bush Darren Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Labrecque Alex Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Thibault Dylan Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 Boutilier Jack Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA

12-13 male Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
12-13 male Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Eldlio Saad Atlantic Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Yorke Ian Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Gonzales John Atlantic Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Boutilier Jack Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
5 Labrecque Alex Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA

12-13 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 6 )
12-13 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 6 )
1 Thibault Dorian Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
2 Yorke Ian Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Eldlio Saad Atlantic Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Mackenzie Sam Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
5 Sunderland Owen Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 Khan Ben Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

12-13 mix Int Kata (Entries: 5 )
12-13 mix Int Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Ott Brayden Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Joudrey Dakota Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA
3 Milburn Musashi_Moose Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
4 Brenton Millie East Hants Chitoryu Karate NS CANADA
5 Isenor Isaac East Hants Chitoryu Karate NS CANADA

12-13 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 2 )
12-13 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 2 )
1 McNeil Rosemary Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Hubley Alex East Hants Chitoryu Karate NS CANADA

14-15 female Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
14-15 female Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Burgess Adee Shoken Defence MMA & Fitness NS CANADA
2 Goodine Emilee_NB Oromocto Dojo - NB NB CANADA
3 Glennie Hannah Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
4 Daigle Brooke KV Karate - NB NB CANADA
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5 Niet Jesse Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
14-15 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 4 )
14-15 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 4 )
1 Ismail Mariam_NB Allison Shito Ryu Karate - NB NB CANADA
2 Daigle Brooke KV Karate - NB NB CANADA
3 Ott Kaetlyn Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
4 Habachi Maria Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

14-15 female Adv Kumite Light Weight -47 (Entries: 4 )
14-15 female Adv Kumite Light Weight -47 (Entries: 4 )
1 German Mikayla_NS Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Glennie Hannah Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Gaudet Mia Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
4 Niet Jesse Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA

14-15 male Adv Kata (Entries: 6 )
14-15 male Adv Kata (Entries: 6 )
1 Lyghtle Alex Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Schlief Koen Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
3 Jones Tyler Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
4 Eldlio Saad_NS Atlantic Karate Club NS CANADA
5 Fields Maddox New Glasgow Karate Club NS CANADA
5 Lake Sam Hants Shore Karate Club NS CANADA

14-15 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 5 )
14-15 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 5 )
1 Fields Maddox New Glasgow Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Thibault Dorian_NS Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
3 Schlief Koen Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
4 Lake Sam Hants Shore Karate Club NS CANADA
5 McCabe Daniel Valley Karate Club NS CANADA

14-15 male Adv Kumite Light Weight -52 (Entries: 4 )
14-15 male Adv Kumite Light Weight -52 (Entries: 4 )
1 Lyghtle Alex Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Ismail Youssef Allison Shito Ryu Karate - NB NB CANADA
3 Ott Brayden_NS Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
4 Bush Darren_NS Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

14-15 male Nov Kumite (Entries: 4 )
14-15 male Nov Kumite (Entries: 4 )
1 Feener Michael Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
2 Boucher Guillaume Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
3 Hubley Alex East Hants Chitoryu Karate NS CANADA
4 Isenor Isaac East Hants Chitoryu Karate NS CANADA
5 Labrecque_NS Alex Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA

14-15 mix Int Kata (Entries: 3 )
14-15 mix Int Kata (Entries: 3 )
1 Ott Kaetlyn Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Boucher Guillaume Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
3 Feener Michael Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA

16-17 female Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
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16-17 female Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Niet Jesse_NS Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Niet Angel Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Boucher Catherine Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
4 Glennie Hannah_NS Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
5 Daigle Brooke_NS KV Karate - NB NB CANADA

16-17 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 5 )
16-17 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 5 )
1 Burgess Adee_NS Shoken Defence MMA & Fitness NS CANADA
2 Niet Angel Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Niet Jesse_NS Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Habchi Maria_NS Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
5 Smith Madyson Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA

16-17 female Novice Kumite (Entries: 3 )
16-17 female Novice Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 Niet Jesse_NS Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Beaton_NS Kailyn Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Boucher Catherine Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA

16-17 male Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
16-17 male Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
1 Jones Tyler_NS Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
2 Schlief Koen_NS Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
3 Theriault Marc-Andre Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA

16-17 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 7 )
16-17 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 7 )
1 Deveau Riley Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
2 Boudreau Yanick Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Ismail Youssef_NB Allison Shito Ryu Karate - NB NB CANADA
4 Theriault Marc-Andre Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 Mathias Drake KC Saint-Pierrais FRANCE
5 Mccabe_NS Daniel Valley Karate Club NS CANADA
7 Fields Maddox_NS New Glasgow Karate Club NS CANADA

18plus female Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
18plus female Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Doane Shannon SMU Shotokan Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Lazier Lorraine Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Niet Angel_NS Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Niet Maaike Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
5 Murphy Cassandra Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA

18plus female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
18plus female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 Deveau Trysten Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
2 Burgess Adee Shoken Defence MMA & Fitness NS CANADA
3 Niet Angel_NS Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA

18plus male Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
18plus male Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
1 Grandy Will Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
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2 King Andrew SMU Shotokan Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Huntley Dane Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA

18plus male Nov/Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
18plus male Nov/Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 Hossain Rafee SMU Shotokan Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Ellis Mathew Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA

18plus mix Int Kata (Entries: 5 )
18plus mix Int Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Croney Misty Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Boucher Catherine Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
3 Hossain Rafee SMU Shotokan Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Capleton Brian SMU Shotokan Karate Club NS CANADA
5 Ellis Mathew Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA

36plus female Nov/Int Kumite (Entries: 3 )
36plus female Nov/Int Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 Niet Angel_NS Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Niet Jesse_NS Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Croney Misty Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA

36plus male Adv Kumite (Entries: 2 )
36plus male Adv Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 Richards Chris Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Hossain Rafee SMU Shotokan Karate Club NS CANADA

36plus mix Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
36plus mix Adv Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Doane Shannon SMU Shotokan Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Richards Chris Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
3 Lazier Lorraine Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Niet Maaike Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA
5 Grandy Will Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA

5-7 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 5 )
5-7 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Richards Sabastian Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Chetwynd Journee Mukashi Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Doucette Cooper Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
4 Ismail Laila Allison Shito Ryu Karate - NB NB CANADA
5 Dykeman Felisity New Glasgow Karate Club NS CANADA

5-8 Ninja mix Mini (Entries: 4 )
5-8 Ninja mix Mini (Entries: 4 )
1 Ismail Laila Allison Shito Ryu Karate - NB NB CANADA
2 Muise Eli Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
3 Doucette Hunter Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
4 Morgan Felix Digby Karate Club NS CANADA

5-8 Ninja mix Ultra (Entries: 7 )
5-8 Ninja mix Ultra (Entries: 7 )
1 Mori Kotoki Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
2 Comeau Sarah East Coast Wado Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Ellis Austin Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
4 Dykeman Felisity New Glasgow Karate Club NS CANADA



2018 Bridgewater Victor Swinamer
Memorial Nov 10 - 2018-11-09

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-11 12:38) -WKF
Approved- v 9.0.0 build 1 License:Karate_Nova_Scotia (expire 2019-05-27) 6 / 7

5 Richards Sabastian Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
5 Doucette Cooper Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
7 Chetwynd Journee Mukashi Karate Club NS CANADA

7-9 male Novice Kumite (Entries: 9 )
7-9 male Novice Kumite (Entries: 9 )
1 Chetwynd Rayce Mukashi Karate Club NS CANADA
2 Manos Leo Murphys Karate Academy - Hfx NS CANADA
3 Richards Cameron Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
4 Theriault Mason Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 PrudHomme Christian Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 Doucet Samuel Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
7 Dykeman Owan New Glasgow Karate Club NS CANADA
7 Gillis John Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA

8-9 mix Int Kata (Entries: 5 )
8-9 mix Int Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 Jodrey Khloe Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA
2 Comeau Sarah East Coast Wado Karate Club NS CANADA
3 Richards Cameron Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
4 Doucet Samuel Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 Theriault Mason Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA

8-9 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 6 )
8-9 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 6 )
1 Gillis John Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
2 Joudrey Alexis Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA
3 Chetwynd Rayce Mukashi Karate Club NS CANADA
4 Ellis Austin Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA
5 PrudHomme Christian Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA
5 Dykeman Owan New Glasgow Karate Club NS CANADA

Team 12 under Kata Nov/Int (Entries: 4 )
Team 12 under Kata Nov/Int (Entries: 4 )
1 Team Cameron

- Richards Cameron
- Mason Cameron
- Mason Joshua

Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

2 Team Matteo
- Irwin Jackson
- Mori Kotoki
- Lucia Matteo

Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

3 Team Samual
- Doucet Samuel
- Sunderland Connor
- Theriault Mason

Bushino Ki Karate NS CANADA

4 Team John
- Doucette Cooper
- Ellis Austin
- Gillis John

Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA

Team 12-17 Nov/Int (Entries: 4 )
Team 12-17 Nov/Int (Entries: 4 )
1 Team Glennie Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA
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- German Emmi
- Glennie Hannah_NS
- Glennie Norah

2 Team Ben
- Richards Benjamin
- Milburn Musashi_Moose
- Khan Ben

Halifax Ryuseikan NS CANADA

3 Team Joudrey
- Jodrey Khloe
- Joudrey Dakota
- Joudrey Kaden

Youngs Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness NS CANADA

4 Team Jesse
- Hubley Alex
- Isenor Isaac
- St_Laurent Jesse

East Hants Chitoryu Karate NS CANADA

Team 18+ Adv (Entries: 2 )
Team 18+ Adv (Entries: 2 )
1 Team Kailyn

- Beaton Kailyn
- Hollett Maddison
- Lazier Lorraine

Windsor Karate Club NS CANADA

2 Team Michael
- Comeau Teresa
- Ellis Mathew
- Feener Michael

Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate - Yarmouth NS CANADA


